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STV-50X Parts List

112578
o12223
0112865
CA1B07E
TA311R043
o4y
115152
0121343
11522y
oa10eal
28377
oA1oaa
K123
15158

DEECRIPTION

PUMPCASING
SUCTION FLANGE
CHECK WALVE

204 PLUGSET
ME-20HESBCLT 1ac
FLAMCE BRACKET"
WOLUTE

IMPELLER

CELNERY FLAMGE"
CEEL. FLAMGE GASHET
FRAME

ADJUSTING WASHER 1o
K122 Engine
MECHANICAL SEAL
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PART M.

Q215014
0112792
743119047
743119053
734532074
237419002
224253008
0115115
0810515
725719142

QRING

ORING

BOLT (MEx M25) 1pc
M HEX BOLT 1pc
14260 SOCKET BOLT 1pc
MEMNLT 1pc

142 SEALWASHER 1oc
LOMGEOLT
FLUBBERMOUNT
ME*OHEXBOLT 1pc

148 SPRIMGWASHER 1pc
M43 WASHER 1o
WRENCH HOLDER
WRENCH
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